
ARHA/NRHA Maturity & Ancillary Show Wr. Neustadt 

25.-27. September 2020 

 

Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 (23) 

1. The Faked Gunner/Norbert Nestelberger (70,5) 

2. JP Vickie Barcelona/Tina Kuenstner-Mantl (70) 

3. Cielo Gun/Zeljka Mahoric (69) 

3. Brownies Chex Whiz/Barbara Reiter (69) 

6. Whizagun/Karoline Wesely (68,5) 

6. Tinseltownconnection/Rudolf Maurer (68,5) 

Novice Horse Open Leve 2 (25) 

1. CSG Piggiemove/Rafal Dolata (72) 

2. A Diamond Enterprise/Rafal Dolata (71,5) 

2. Face Time/Rudi Kronsteiner (71,5) 

4. Cielo Gun/Klaus Lechner (71) 

4. Arnels Spat Olena/Rudi Kronsteiner (71) 

6. Shes Amazing Gun/Marco Moriello (70,5) 

6. Show Surprise Step/Caroline Schmoll (70,5) 

Rookie Level 2 (12) 

1. Cant Hide A Gun/Markus Spreitzhofer (70,5) 

2. Golden Jac The Boss/Tanja Schimpl (69,5) 

3. GFC Cash Del Gallo/Cornelia Wolf (67,5) 

4. Kaliz Golden Walker/Sandra Huemer (67,5) 

4. Boom Me Two Times/Wolfgang Hufnagl (67) 

6. Wheelies Jackie/Nina Oczko (66,5) 

Rookie Professional (2) 

1. BB Nu Topgun Whiz/Barbara Braun (66) 

Limited Open (6) 

1. A Diamond Enterprise/Rafal Dolata (71) 

2. Cocomilkshine/Alicja Motyka (70) 

3. Tiffanysgun/Miroslav Baniari (69) 

4. BB Nu Topgun Whiz/Barbara Braun (64) 

Non Pro (12) 

1. Tinseltownsmokingun/Julia Gaupmann-Lechner (142) 

2. Theo Boom Shernic/Tina Kuenstner-Mantl (141) 

3. Brownies Chex Whiz/Barbara Reiter (139,5) 

4. The Faked Gunner/Norbert Nestelberger (139) 

5. Manngun/Florian Kainz (138,5) 

6. Paintball Gun/Celina Bachleitner (137) 

Open (5) 

1. AB Peppy Diamond/Rudi Kronsteiner (147) 

2. Just Smokingit/Rudi Kronsteiner (145,5) 

3. Cody Rooster Delmaso/Klaus Lechner (143,5) 

4. Steppin Spark/Markus Morawitz (141,5) 

ARHA Any Horse Any Rider (36) 

1. Whizagun/Karoline Wesely (68,5) 

2. RR Freckles Timi/Felix Hartl (685) 

3. Cielo Gun/Zeljka Mahoric (68) 

4. Smart Image Orima/Carina Machacek (67,5) 

5. Little Pine Dust/Carolin Wohlwend (64,5) 

5. Shining Art/Eva Schauer (64,5) 



Youth 13 & Under (1) 

1. Lil Joe Town/Natalia Kwiedacz (65) 

Youth 14-18 (4) 

1. PP Nu Gun Jay/Selina Pernsteiner (66,5) 

2. CSG Dream Cocaine/Anna Dombrowska (62) 

Rookie Level 1 (14) 

1. RR Freckles Timi/Felix Hartl (69,5) 

2. GFC Cash Del Gallo/Cornelia Wolf (69) 

2. Wheelies Jackie/Nina Oczko (69) 

4. Kaliz Golden Walker/Sandra Huemer (68) 

5. RR Ruf Little Chic/Georg Breitler (67,5) 

6. Hope And Chic/Peter Schmoll (67) 

Snaffle Bit/Hackamore (5 & U) Open (7) 

1. Just Smokingit/Rudi Kronsteiner (73) 

2. Grays Melisa Whiz/Kevin Paquet (67) 

3. BB Nu Topgun Whiz/Barbara Braun (65,5) 

Maturity L3 Non Pro (26) 

1. Tinseltownsmokingun/Julia Gaupmann-Lechner (145,5) 

2. This Wimps So Fly/Anna Lisec (145) 

2. Mizzfire/Tina Kuenstner-Mantl (145) 

4. JP Vickie Barcelona/Tina Kuenstner-Mantl (144,5) 

5. Tari Whizin/Anna Lisec (144) 

6. Big Leo Gun/Anna-Maria Zehetbauer (143,5) 

Maturity L4 Non Pro (12) 

1. Tinseltownsmokingun/Julia Gaupmann-Lechner (145,5) 

2. This Wimps So Fly/Anna Lisec (145) 

2. Mizzfire/Tina Kuenstner-Mantl (145) 

4. JP Vickie Barcelona/Tina Kuenstner-Mantl (144,5) 

5. Tari Whizin/Anna Lisec (144) 

6. Start A Revolution/Anna Lisec (143) 

Maturity L3 Open (12) 

1. Remy Rooster SG/Pavel Orel (148) 

2. Cody Rooster Delmaso/Klaus Lechner (147) 

2. Whizagun/Klaus Lechner (147) 

4. A Diamond Enterprise/Rafal Dolata (144,5) 

5. The Ladys A Lil Ruf/Sebastian Eisler (144) 

6. Shes Amazing Gun/Marco Moriello (141,5 

6. Where Does Rosy Go/Barbara Bayer (141,5) 

Maturity L4 Open (5) 

1. Cody Rooster Delmaso/Klaus Lechner (147) 

2. AB Peppy Diamond/Rudi Kronsteiner (145) 

2. Face Time/Rudi Kronsteiner (145) 

4. Shes Amazing Gun/Marco Moriello (141,5) 

5. Steppin Spark/Markus Morawitz (141) 

Limited Non Pro (15) 

1. Cielo De Oro/Michael Pupacher (70,5) 

2, Frozen Spookiness/Anna Polinceusz (69) 

2. RR Ruf Little Chic/Elisabeth Breitler (69) 

4. Kaliz Golden Walker/Sandra Huemer (68,5) 

4. Whizomatic Jac/Michaela Schmoll (68,5) 

6. BHB Holly Shiningun/Nadine Olah (68) 



6. Show Surprise Step/Caroline Schmoll (68) 

Unrestricted Youth (4) 

1. CSG Dream Cocaine/Anna Dombrwska (70) 

2. Wheelies Jackie/Nina Oczko (66,5) 

2. Lil Joe Town/Natalia Kwiedacz (66,5) 

Snaffle Bit/Hackamore (5 & U) Non Pro (4) 

1. JP Vickie Barcelona/Tina Kuenstner-Mantl (70,5) 

2. Run Down Enterprise/Michael Hemmer (68) 

Intermediate Non Pro (4) 

1. Brownies Chex Whiz/Barbara Reiter (70,5) 

2. Little Pine Dust/Carolin Wohlwend (68) 

3. The Faked Gunner/Norbert Nestelberger (67) 

Intermediate Open (7) 

1. A Diamond Enterprise/Rafal Dolata (72) 

2. CSG Piggiemove/Rafal Dolata (71,5) 

3. Whizard Enterprise/Miroslav Baniari (70,5) 

4. BB Nu Topgun Whiz/Barbara Braun (63,5) 

Level 1 Non Pro (32) 

1. Big Leo Gun/Anna-Maria Zehetbauer (144,5) 

2. Cant Hide A Gun/Markus Spreitzhofer (142,5) 

3. Brownies Chex Whiz/Barbara Reiter (142) 

3. Tinseltownconnection/Rudolf Maurer (142) 

5. Little Mr Jac/Theresia Schlager (141,5) 

6. Cielo De Oro/Michael Pupacher (140,5) 

6. Smart Image Orima/Carina Machacek (140,5) 

6. Rose Of Mercedes/Denise Laengle (140,5) 

Level 2 Non Pro (25) 

1. Big Leo Gun/Anna-Maria Zehetbauer (144,5) 

2. Cant Hide A Gun/Markus Spreitzhofer (142,5) 

3. Brownies Chex Whiz/Barbara Reiter (142) 

3. Tinseltownconnection/Rudolf Maurer (142) 

5. JK Charley De Moreno/Juergen Pritz (141,5) 

5. Little Mr Jac/Theresia Schlager (141,5) 

Level 1 Open (9) 

1. JP K Pax/Sebastian Eisler (143,5) 

2. Where Does Rosy Go/Barbara Bayer (143) 

3. Golden McMuey/Karoline Kirchl (142) 

4. Sugars Smart Player/Ewa Marek (141,5) 

5. Shes Amazing Gun/Marco Moriello (141) 

6. Cocomilkshine/Alicja Motyka (140,5) 

Level 2 Open (13) 

1. FB Spooks Giant Dry/Pavel Orel (144,5) 

2. JP K Pax/Sebastian Eisler (143,5) 

3. Where Does Rosy Go/Barbara Bayer (143) 

4. A Diamond Enterprise/Rafal Dolata (142,5) 

5. Sugars Smart Player/Ewa Marek (141,5) 

6. Shes Amazing Gun/Marco Moriello (141) 

 


